Mountain
Express
-—— Transrt

970-264-2250

— Mount: aln Expres;
1 264,221

W II“I

MORNING ROUTES

AFTERNOON ROUTES

Stop Bus Stops
Route 1 Route2 | Route3 | Route4 | Route5 | Route 6 | Route 7 | Route 8 | Route 9 | Route 10

1 |777 Piedra Rd @ Nick's Hanger 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00
2 |Cloud Cap @ Sundown Circle 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01
3 |Cloud Cap @ Park Avenue 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03
4 |Park Avenue @ Eagle's Loft 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05
5 |Recreation Center 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06
6 |City Market 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08
7 |Navajo Trail & Hopi 711 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:11
8 |Bonanza Avenue @ Vista 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14
9 |Lakeview Estates 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17
10 |Pagosa Springs Medical Center 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20
11 |Wal-Mart 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:24
12 |Cornerstone Drive 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25
13 |Harman Loop 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27
14 |Ruby Sisson Llbrary 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31
15 |South 8th & Apache 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33
16 |Town Hall/Senior Center 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35
17 |Post Office 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36
18 |Hot Springs 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37
19 |River Center 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39
20 |2nd Street @ Hwy 160 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40
21 |North 4th Street & Lewis 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41
22 |Methodist Church 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42
23 |North 6th & Juanita 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 -

24 |North 7th & Florida 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 -

25 |North 8th & Rosita 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 -

26 |Eagle Drive @ Majestic 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 -

27 |RG Bank 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 -




